
Scott Lunsford, CFC    Escambia County Tax Collector

Notice of Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

facebook.com/ECTaxCollector twitter.com/escambiatcEscambiaTaxCollector.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE ESCROW CODE PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER

EXEMPTIONS:PROPERTY ADDRESS:

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Scott Lunsford, CFC
Escambia County Tax Collector

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank 

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT 
NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Make checks payable to: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 1312
PENSACOLA, FL 32591

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXES LEVIEDTAXABLE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
TAXING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE      14.5731 AD VALOREM TAXES        106.12

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS         125.33

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS      231.45Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com
Payments must be in U.S. funds drawn from a U.S. bank

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

251N30-3000-016-003

$2,308.22

$121.33

Rate: 0.25% Bidder #10780 Please Pay $0.00
Face: $2,543.69

2009

2009

SHERIFF
WATER MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COUNTY

  BY STATE LAW

08/03/2010

  BY LOCAL BOARD

06

6.9755

5.6120
0.0450

2.2480

Paid

0.6850

Cert #8657 If Received By Aug 31, 2010

152,872
152,872

127,872

Aug 31, 2010
0.00

127,872
127,872

2010-0140113

75.00
46.33

$2,677.12 ROBERT STAIRS

TAXES

TAXES

891.97

ADD. HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD
EXEMPTION

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

STAIRS ROBERT E LIFE EST
STAIRS ROBERT E TRUSTEE FOR STAIRS ROBERT E
TRUST
10443 TAM O SHANTER RD
PENSACOLA, FL    32514

STAIRS ROBERT E LIFE EST
STAIRS ROBERT E TRUSTEE FOR STAIRS
ROBERT E TRUST
10443 TAM O SHANTER RD
PENSACOLA, FL    32514

FP   FIRE PROTECTION
SN   SCENIC HILLS N STREET LIGHTING

10443 TAM O SHANTER RD

10443 TAM O SHANTER RD

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,
CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

11-1034-380

11-1034-380

15.5655

LT 16 BLK C SCENIC HILLS NORTH PB 12 P 88 OR
3191 P 692 OR 6453 P 1828

Receipt #

87.59
5.75

857.92
343.66

Paid By

177,872
177,872

526

177,872

177,872
177,872 25,000

50,000

50,000
50,000
25,000

$2,186.89




