STILLING SC	Scott Lunsford, CFC • Escambia County Tax Collector							
5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	EscambiaTaxCollector.com		f facebool	ebook.com/ECTaxCollector 🛛 У twiti		er.com/escambiatc		
	2009		REA		Ε	TAXES		
COLLEG	Notice	e of Ad Valo	rem and	d Non-Ad Valo	rem Ass	essments	SCAN TO PAY ONLINE	
ACCOUNT NUME	BER	MILLAGE CC	DDE	ESCROW COI	DE	PROPERTY REFER	ENCE NUMBER	
11-1034-380		06		526		251N30-3000-016-003		
STAIRS ROBERT E LIFE ES STAIRS ROBERT E TRUSTE TRUST	-	S ROBERT E	1	property addr 0443 TAM O SHAI		EXEMPT ADD. HOI EXEMPTIC	MESTEAD, HOMESTEAD	

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS	6.9755	177,872	50,000	127,872	891.97		
BY LOCAL BOARD	2.2480	177,872	25,000	152,872	343.66		
BY STATE LAW	5.6120	177,872	25,000	152,872	857.92		
WATER MANAGEMENT	0.0450	177,872	50,000	127,872	5.75		
SHERIFF	0.6850	177,872	50,000	127,872	87.59		

KING AUTHORITY	ALOREM ASSESSMENTS	
	KAIL	AMOUNT
RE PROTECTION CENIC HILLS N STREET LIGHTIN	IG	75.00 46.33
-1	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	\$121.33
CTOF.COM J.S. bank	IBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS	\$
eived By Aug 31, 201 se Pay \$0.00	.0	
RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS		
ND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH Y	/OUR PAYMENT	
Make checks payable to:	Payments in U.S. funds from	a a LIS bank
e s	ived By Aug 31, 201 Se Pay \$0.00 RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS	Combined Taxes and Assessments Isolark Combined Taxes and Assessments Sived By Aug 31, 2010 Se Pay \$0.00 RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS ND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

	Scott Lunsford, CFC	PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT		
ACCOUNT NUMBER	Escambia County Tax Collector P.O. BOX 1312	AMOUNT IF PAID BY	Aug 31, 2010	
11-1034-380	PENSACOLA, FL 32591		0.00	
PROPERTY ADDRESS	Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com	AMOUNT IF PAID BY		
10443 TAM O SHANTER RD		AMOUNT IF PAID BY		
STAIRS ROBERT E LIFE EST STAIRS ROBERT E TRUSTEE FOR STAIRS		AMOUNT IF PAID BY		
ROBERT E TRUST 10443 TAM O SHANTER RD	PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,	AMOUNT IF PAID BY		
PENSACOLA, FL 32514	CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER	DO NOT FOLD, STAP	LE, OR MUTILATE	

10443 TAM O SHANTER RD PENSACOLA, FL 32514